HeH ST BOSWELLS MART

NEWTOWN ST BOSWELLS. TD6 OPP

HARRISON &
HETHERINGTON

THURSDAY 9t MAY 2024
at 10.30 a.m

SALE OF
300 EWES & LAMBS

FOLLOWED BY

500 STORE CATTLE

Harrison & Hetherington

St Boswells Mart, Newtown St Boswells, Melrose TD6 OPP
1: 01835 822214 e: info@hhstboswells.com
harrisonandhetherington.co.uk



TO ENABLE OUR MARKET TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT LEGISLATION, WE REQUEST THAT ALL LIVESTOCK

OCoOoNOOTULE WNER

S DE P DPE AP PEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRREPRRRRERRRE
NOoOuUubS,WNRPRPOOVONOOTUPD,WNRPRPOOONOODUPRWNREROOVONOULED, WNEO

FROM SALE ON THURSDAY 9™ MAY BE UPLIFTED BY MIDDAY FRIDAY 10™ MAY
At 10.30 am - 300 EWES with LAMBS

SFA

KJ S Farming

KJ 'S Farming

KJ 'S Farming

KJ 'S Farming
Broomilees
Broomilees
Broomilees

The Bungalow, Broomilees
Broomiebank
Broomiebank
Broomiebank
Broomiebank
Broomiebank
Swinside Townfoot
Swinside Townfoot
Swinside Townfoot
Swinside Townfoot
Wester Ulston
Wester Ulston
Wester Ulston
Wester Ulston
Wester Ulston
Wester Ulston
Wester Ulston
Oxmuir

Oxmuir

Oxmuir

Nisbet Mill

Nisbet Mill

Kaeside

Howahill

Howahill
Gospelhall
Gospelhall

Laings Hill

Laings Hill

Laings Hlll

Laings Hlll
Greenhead, S
Greenhead, S
Greenhead, S
Greenhead, S
Shotton

Reddishall
Reddishall
Reddishall

Hallrule Mill

1572
1572
1572
1572
18007
18007
18007
18007
4651
4651
4651
4651
4651
16673
16673
16673
16673
1216
1216
1216
1216
1216
1216
1216
14146
14146
14146
6813
6813
9054
2499
2499
17071
17071
48720
48720
48720
48720
600
600
600
600
27365
31704
31704
31704
5255

9 Mule Ewes(3/4 cr) with Suffolk Twins
4 Mule Ewes (3/4 cr) with Suffolk Singles
3 Texel.x Ewes with Twins
2 Texel.x Ewes with Singles
10 Suffolk.x Texel Ewes with Twins
5 Suffolk.x Texel Ewes with Singles
1 Jacob Ewe with Twins
2 Cheviot Ewes with Singles

1 Pure Dutch Spotted Ewe(2cr)with Blue Texel Single

2 Dutch Spotted.x Gimmers with Singles
4 Dutch Spotted.x Gimmers with Twins
2 Dutch Spotted.x Gimmers with Twins
1 Blue Texel.x Gimmer with Twins
10 Texel Hoggs with Beltex Singles
10 Texel Gimmers with Dutch Texel Twins
5 Texel Gimmers with Dutch Texel Singles
5 Texel Gimmers with Dutch Texel Singles
12 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Twins
12 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Twins
10 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Twins
7 Beltex Ewes with Texel Twins
9 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Singles
9 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Singles
8 Beltex Ewes with Texel Singles
5 Texel Ewes with Twins
5 Mule Ewes with Twins
2 HB Ewes with Twins
10 Cheviot Ewes with Singles
10 Cheviot Ewes with Twins
16 Mule Ewes with Beltex.x Twins
12 Suffolk Ewes with Texel Twins
4 Mule Ewes with Texel Twins
10 Cheviot Ewes with Cheviot Mule Singles
1 Suffolk Ewe with Beltex Single
5 Texel.x Ewes with Twins
2 Texel.x Ewes with Singles
5 Half Bred Ewes (1cr) with Twins
2 Half Bred Ewes (1cr) with Singles
5 Texel Ewes with Twins
5 Texel Ewes with Singles
5 Suffolk Ewes with Twins
5 Suffolk Ewes with Singles
10 Mule Ewes with Texel Lambs
15 Mule Ewes(3/4cr) with Twins
8 Mule Ewes (3/4cr) with Twins
7 Suffolk Ewes(2 cr) with Twins
5 Texel Ewes with Singles



Alley B
16

16

17
18-19
20-21
20-21
22-23
24-28
29

30
Alley C
31-35
36-44
36-44
45-46
45-46
Alley D
50-55
56-67
Alley E
68
69-72
69-72
73-81
82-83
84-86
87-88
Alley F
89-98
99-100
101-104
105-108
Alley G
112-117

118-121
122-123
124-127
128
Alley H
129-130
129-130
131
132-133
132-133
134

135

136

137

Followed by- 500 STORE CATTLE

J.Playfair & Sons
J.Playfair & Sons
P.J Spence

J.M & E.L Howey
C.Bruce & Partners
C.Bruce & Partners
A & P Glennie
R.Buchanan & Sons
C & S Napier

J.G Grieve

J.White & Sons

J.Hume & Son

J.Hume & Son
Mulholland Contracts Ltd
Mulholland Contracts Ltd

R.R Tweedie & Co Ltd
D & | Richardson

A.Douglas & Son
Adderstonshiels Farming
Adderstonshiels Farming
W.C Anderson & Son
W.W & |.L McQuat & Sons
W.S Davies & Son

A.Hume Farming Ltd

J.C Hobday & Son
J.Fleming

Gattonside Mains Ltd
G.S Dagg & Son

G.Brown & Sons

Blain Farming Ltd
J.Laing

S & S Wight

J & G Sinclair

Scamblesby Farms
Scamblesby Farms
R.King & Sons

R & A Crockett Ltd
R & A Crockett Ltd
W & A Rennie

J.G Murray & Son
R.Smith

Tintoview Farms

SFA

Abbey Mains

Abbey Mains

Monklaw 2163
Broomiebank 4651
Bemersyde 7370
Bemersyde 7370
Threeburnford 2344
South Common 9865
Burnhead 11936
Lee 2501
Middlestead 15842
Sundhope 5326
Sundhope 5326
Ettrickshaws 4851
Ettrickshaws 4851
Middlethird 2239
Upper Samieston 1995
Saughtree 9557
Adderstonshiels 7589
Adderstonshiels 7589
Parkhill 6385
Brockhouse 9813
Harwood on Teviot 8374
Broombank 19138
Todshawhaugh 6185
Cliftonpark 7714
Gattonside 7697
Woodhead, A 6029
Stoneypath 2212
Coxydene 16176
East Learmouth 20082
Gainslaw Hill 5183
Crookston 13032
Huntershall 14450
Huntershall 14450
Gospelhall 17071
Craigsford Mains 16830
Craigsford Mains 16830
Berryhill 14393
Branxholm Braes 10168

Braidwood Mains

Tintoview

4 Short.x Blks 24m
1 Short.x Hfrs 24m
7 A.A.x Blks 10-12m
10 A.A.x BSH Blks 22m
6 Sim.x 11-12m
6 A.Ax 11-12m
10 Pure AAB&H 12-13m
20SimxB &H 10-12m
1 B.B Blk 18m
5 Lim.x 11-12m
25 A.A.x Blks 12-14m
6 Char.xB &H 8-11m
35AAXxB&H 11-12m
7 Luing.x Blks 12-13m
3 Sim.x Blks 12-13m
30 A Ax 12m

50 Lim & Char B&H 12-14m

3 Lim.x 21m
6 A.AX 14m
10 Char.x 11m
40 Lim&Sim B&H 11-12m
10 A.A.x Hfrs 12-14m
12B.B& AAXxB&H 11m
6 Lim.x 12-18m

35 Char & Lim B&H 11-12m

7 Short&Short.x  12-14m
20A.AxB&H 8-10m
15Lim.x & A.A 12m
35 Char,Lim and

Saler.x B& H 12-13m
20 Sim.x Hfrs 12-13m

6 Sim,Luing B&H 12m
17 A.A.x Hfrs 12-14m

4 Char.x Hfr 22m

3 Sim.x Blks 10-12m

4 Sim.x Hfrs 10-12m

2 Lim.x Hfrs 15m

4 Lim.x 12m

3 Char.x 12m

4AAB&H 12-13m

3 Sim.x AA (Y.Bulls) 10m

5 Lim.x 10-11m

2 Sim.x Hfrs 13m



Friday 17" May at 10 am
ON FARM SALE OF MODERN & VINTAGE VEHICLES,
MACHINERY, IMPLEMENTS & SMALL TOOLS

at WHITEHILL FOOT FARM, KELSO

Online bidding available

Thursday 23 MAY
‘May Term’ Breeding Cattle Sale

Current entries include 120 Simmental and Angus cross Cows with Calves at foot
From two complete Dispersals.
Sale of Ewes with Lambs
More Entries invited

SALE CONDITIONS
Sold under the conditions of sale as displayed in the mart recommended by the
Institute of Auctioneers and Appraisers in Scotland.

All heifers offered for sale through this ring are not warranted as breeders
unless otherwise stated

All Sucklers must be declared at the time of sale

Please ensure all paperwork is handed into the office at least 1 hour before the
animals enter the sale ring

All cattle must be double tagged with Ministry approved tags and information
supplied on the respective entry forms

Payment will only be made to the exhibitor.

No lots can leave the market without a pass slip being issued by the main office
All un-entered cattle and those missing their turn in the ballot will be offered
for sale at the end of the catalogued entries

All purchasers have two working days from the time of sale to satisfy
themselves that all documentation received is correct and any discrepancies
must be notified to the auctioneers within the time limit

It is the responsibility of the buyer to ensure that any animals destined for the
food chain are out with any withdrawal period. This includes antibiotics and
anthelmintics that the seller may have given prior to sale

K k k k ok ok ok ok ok kKK KK KKKKKKKKKKKKX

D) -|
RSABI f\?lzl@rsabi.orq.uk



mailto:help@rsabi.org.uk

