

ST BOSWELLS MART

NEWTOWN ST BOSWELLS. TD6 OPP

THURSDAY 9th MAY 2024 at 10.30 a.m

SALE OF 300 EWES & LAMBS FOLLOWED BY 500 STORE CATTLE

TO ENABLE OUR MARKET TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT LEGISLATION, WE REQUEST THAT <u>ALL</u> LIVESTOCK FROM SALE ON THURSDAY 9^{TH} MAY BE UPLIFTED BY MIDDAY FRIDAY 10^{TH} MAY

At 10.30 am - 300 EWES with LAMBS

SFA

1	K J S Farming	1572	9 Mule Ewes(3/4 cr) with Suffolk Twins
2	K J S Farming	1572	4 Mule Ewes (3/4 cr) with Suffolk Singles
3	K J S Farming	1572	3 Texel.x Ewes with Twins
4	K J S Farming	1572	2 Texel.x Ewes with Singles
5	Broomilees	18007	10 Suffolk.x Texel Ewes with Twins
6	Broomilees	18007	
7	Broomilees	18007	5 Suffolk.x Texel Ewes with Singles 1 Jacob Ewe with Twins
8			
9	The Bungalow, Broomilees Broomiebank	18007	2 Cheviot Ewes with Singles
	Broomiebank	4651	1 Pure Dutch Spotted Ewe(2cr)with Blue Texel Single
10		4651	2 Dutch Spotted.x Gimmers with Singles
11	Broomiebank	4651	4 Dutch Spotted.x Gimmers with Twins
12	Broomiebank	4651	2 Dutch Spotted.x Gimmers with Twins
13	Broomiebank	4651	1 Blue Texel.x Gimmer with Twins
14	Swinside Townfoot	16673	10 Texel Hoggs with Beltex Singles
15	Swinside Townfoot	16673	10 Texel Gimmers with Dutch Texel Twins
16	Swinside Townfoot	16673	5 Texel Gimmers with Dutch Texel Singles
17	Swinside Townfoot	16673	5 Texel Gimmers with Dutch Texel Singles
18	Wester Ulston	1216	12 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Twins
19	Wester Ulston	1216	12 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Twins
20	Wester Ulston	1216	10 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Twins
21	Wester Ulston	1216	7 Beltex Ewes with Texel Twins
22	Wester Ulston	1216	9 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Singles
23	Wester Ulston	1216	9 Cheviot Mule Ewes with Texel Singles
24	Wester Ulston	1216	8 Beltex Ewes with Texel Singles
25	Oxmuir	14146	5 Texel Ewes with Twins
26	Oxmuir	14146	5 Mule Ewes with Twins
27	Oxmuir	14146	2 HB Ewes with Twins
28	Nisbet Mill	6813	10 Cheviot Ewes with Singles
29	Nisbet Mill	6813	10 Cheviot Ewes with Twins
30	Kaeside	9054	16 Mule Ewes with Beltex.x Twins
31	Howahill	2499	12 Suffolk Ewes with Texel Twins
32	Howahill	2499	4 Mule Ewes with Texel Twins
33	Gospelhall	17071	10 Cheviot Ewes with Cheviot Mule Singles
34	Gospelhall	17071	1 Suffolk Ewe with Beltex Single
35	Laings Hill	48720	5 Texel.x Ewes with Twins
36	Laings Hill	48720	2 Texel.x Ewes with Singles
37	Laings HIII	48720	5 Half Bred Ewes (1cr) with Twins
38	Laings HIII	48720	2 Half Bred Ewes (1cr) with Singles
39	Greenhead, S	600	5 Texel Ewes with Twins
40	Greenhead, S	600	5 Texel Ewes with Singles
41	Greenhead, S	600	5 Suffolk Ewes with Twins
42	Greenhead, S	600	5 Suffolk Ewes with Singles
43	Shotton	27365	10 Mule Ewes with Texel Lambs
44	Reddishall	31704	15 Mule Ewes(3/4cr) with Twins
45	Reddishall	31704	8 Mule Ewes (3/4cr) with Twins
46	Reddishall	31704	7 Suffolk Ewes(2 cr) with Twins
47	Hallrule Mill	5255	5 Texel Ewes with Singles
			5

Followed by- 500 STORE CATTLE

Alley B			SFA		
16	J.Playfair & Sons	Abbey Mains		4 Short.x Blks	24m
16	J.Playfair & Sons	Abbey Mains		1 Short.x Hfrs	24m
17	P.J Spence	Monklaw	2163	7 A.A.x Blks	10-12m
18-19	J.M & E.L Howey	Broomiebank	4651	10 A.A.x BSH Blks	22m
20-21	C.Bruce & Partners	Bemersyde	7370	6 Sim.x	11-12m
20-21	C.Bruce & Partners	Bemersyde	7370	6 A.A.x	11-12m
22-23	A & P Glennie	Threeburnford	2344	10 Pure A.A B & H	12-13m
24-28	R.Buchanan & Sons	South Common	9865	20 Sim.x B & H	10-12m
29	C & S Napier	Burnhead	11936	1 B.B Blk	18m
30	J.G Grieve	Lee	2501	5 Lim.x	11-12m
Alley C					
31-35	J.White & Sons	Middlestead	15842	25 A.A.x Blks	12-14m
36-44	J.Hume & Son	Sundhope	5326	6 Char.x B & H	8-11m
36-44	J.Hume & Son	Sundhope	5326	35 A.A.x B & H	11-12m
45-46	Mulholland Contracts Ltd	Ettrickshaws	4851	7 Luing.x Blks	12-13m
45-46	Mulholland Contracts Ltd	Ettrickshaws	4851	3 Sim.x Blks	12-13m
Alley D					
50-55	R.R Tweedie & Co Ltd	Middlethird	2239	30 A.A.x	12m
56-67	D & I Richardson	Upper Samieston	1995	50 Lim & Char B&H	12-14m
Alley E					
68	A.Douglas & Son	Saughtree	9557	3 Lim.x	21m
69-72	Adderstonshiels Farming	Adderstonshiels	7589	6 A.A.x	14m
69-72	Adderstonshiels Farming	Adderstonshiels	7589	10 Char.x	11m
73-81	W.C Anderson & Son	Parkhill	6385	40 Lim&Sim B&H	11-12m
82-83	W.W & I.L McQuat & Sons	Brockhouse	9813	10 A.A.x Hfrs	12-14m
84-86	W.S Davies & Son	Harwood on Tevior	t 8374	12 B.B & A.A.x B&F	11m
87-88	A.Hume Farming Ltd	Broombank	19138	6 Lim.x	12-18m
Alley F					
89-98	J.C Hobday & Son	Todshawhaugh	6185	35 Char & Lim B&H	11-12m
99-100	J.Fleming	Cliftonpark	7714	7 Short&Short.x	12-14m
101-104	Gattonside Mains Ltd	Gattonside	7697	20 A.A.x B & H	8-10m
105-108	G.S Dagg & Son	Woodhead, A	6029	15 Lim.x & A.A	12m
Alley G					
112-117	G.Brown & Sons	Stoneypath	2212	35 Char,Lim and	
				Saler.x B& H	12-13m
118-121	Blain Farming Ltd	Coxydene	16176	20 Sim.x Hfrs	12-13m
122-123	J.Laing	East Learmouth	20082	6 Sim,Luing B&H	12m
124-127	S & S Wight	Gainslaw Hill	5183	17 A.A.x Hfrs	12-14m
128	J & G Sinclair	Crookston	13032	4 Char.x Hfr	22m
Alley H					
129-130	Scamblesby Farms	Huntershall	14450	3 Sim.x Blks	10-12m
129-130	Scamblesby Farms	Huntershall	14450	4 Sim.x Hfrs	10-12m
131	R.King & Sons	Gospelhall	17071	2 Lim.x Hfrs	15m
132-133	R & A Crockett Ltd	Craigsford Mains	16830	4 Lim.x	12m
132-133	R & A Crockett Ltd	Craigsford Mains	16830	3 Char.x	12m
134	W & A Rennie	Berryhill	14393	4 A.A B & H	12-13m
135	J.G Murray & Son	Branxholm Braes	10168	3 Sim.x AA (Y.Bull	s) 10m
136	R.Smith	Braidwood Mains		5 Lim.x	10-11m
137	Tintoview Farms	Tintoview		2 Sim.x Hfrs	13m

Friday 17th May at 10 am ON FARM SALE OF MODERN & VINTAGE VEHICLES. **MACHINERY, IMPLEMENTS & SMALL TOOLS**

at WHITEHILL FOOT FARM, KELSO

Online bidding available

Thursday 23rd MAY 'May Term' Breeding Cattle Sale

Current entries include 120 Simmental and Angus cross Cows with Calves at foot From two complete Dispersals.

> Sale of Ewes with Lambs More Entries invited

SALE CONDITIONS

- Sold under the conditions of sale as displayed in the mart recommended by the Institute of Auctioneers and Appraisers in Scotland.
- All heifers offered for sale through this ring are not warranted as breeders unless otherwise stated
- All Sucklers must be declared at the time of sale
- Please ensure all paperwork is handed into the office at least 1 hour before the animals enter the sale ring
- All cattle must be double tagged with Ministry approved tags and information supplied on the respective entry forms
- Payment will only be made to the exhibitor.
- No lots can leave the market without a pass slip being issued by the main office
- All un-entered cattle and those missing their turn in the ballot will be offered for sale at the end of the catalogued entries
- All purchasers have two working days from the time of sale to satisfy themselves that all documentation received is correct and any discrepancies must be notified to the auctioneers within the time limit
- It is the responsibility of the buyer to ensure that any animals destined for the food chain are out with any withdrawal period. This includes antibiotics and anthelmintics that the seller may have given prior to sale



Helpline email
0808 1234 555 help@rsabi.org.uk